
Basstrompete in B

Flügelhorn

Tuba

Akkordeon

9

18

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

C F

Buchhamer Polka
www.franzdorfer.com

Volksweise

C F G7 C G7 C Am

E Dm E E7 Am



27

37

47

E Dm G
D. C. Teil I dann Trio

Trio

F C7 F

D. C. Teil I dann Trio Trio

Eb Bb7 Eb

C7 F F C7 F C7

Bb7 Eb Eb Bb7 Eb Bb7

F Bb C7 F
C7

Eb

2



1. 2.57

1. 2.

F C7 F C7 F F

3


